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FRANCAISE
DE BRIDGE

IV moyen: 51

Classement

IMPRIMER LES FEUILLES DE ROUTE

Equipe

M. Jean Pierre
JOURDAN
- Mme Marie France
JALLET

Mme Sylvie
BOQUIEN

- M. Christian
DOUSSON

M. Jackie
BOURGEOQOIS
- M. Henri BINTZ

Mme Monique
LEMAIRE
- M. Yves MESTRES

Mme Francoise
PERBET

- Mme Francoise
GOUPIL

M. Emmanuel
BRUZAC

- M. Philippe
LEBRUN

Mme Odette
PIQUART
- M. Marc GIRIER

M. Tho PHAM VAN
- Mme Helene
PHAM VAN

https://licencie.ffbridge.fr/

Tous les groupes

BCRR

SAINT NAZAIRE

SAINT NAZAIRE

BCRR

SAINT NAZAIRE

BCRR

SAINT NAZAIRE

BCRR

Séance 2

56.35

65.53

65.14

60.27

61.81

54.96

53.92

58.13
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Cumul

61.11

60.07

59.95

59.75

58.83

58.73

58.34

57.94
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Highlight
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M. Antoine MARTIN

9 - Mme Corinne
CALLENS
10 M. Pascal BAUDRY

- M. Olivier BODIC

M. Michel MAJOUBE

11

Mme Laurence

12

- Mme Elisabeth

Mme Francoise

13

- M. Michel BASLY

M. Loic BROUSSARD

14

15

- Mme Catherine

16

- Mme Veronique

17

18 - M. Jean Pierre

19

- M. Sylvain
ROBUCHON
BAINVEL

GRAVELLIER

BASLY

- M. Bertrand
WEPPE

Mme Elisabeth
CHARPENTIER

BORDELAIS

Mme Rejane
JAMERON

JAMERON
Mme Maud
BOUSSARIE
- Mme Nicole
EMERIAUD
M. Joel BOTHE
MOISDON

M. Jean Yves
PASQUIER

- Mme Martine

M. Paul MEZIERE
20 - Mme Marie Jo

https://licencie.ffbridge.fr/

PASQUIER

MEZIERE

BCRR

SAINT NAZAIRE

BCRR

SAINT NAZAIRE

BCRR

SAINT NAZAIRE

SAINT NAZAIRE

SAINT NAZAIRE

BCRR

BCRR

BCRR

SAINT NAZAIRE

51.59

58.85

62.17

57.34

59.23

62.98

47.39

51.72

52.58

49.60

54.56

55.69
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57.74

56.92

56.58

56.17

55.90

55.75

55.01

54.50

53.87

53.72

53.67

53.51
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M. Christian
21 JACQUOT
- M. Gildas MELLIER

Mme Danielle
22 GIFFARD
- M. Luc GUIMBARD

Mme Yvette BIGOT
23 - Mme Corinne
EZAN

Mme Simone
HAMONIC

- Mme Annick
THIEBAULT

24

M. Herve MAUDET
25 - Mme Josee
GINCHELOT

Mme Gwenaelle
JAMIER
- Mme Nicole
LEMASSON

26

M. Andre GODIER
27 - Mme Janine
DEVEAU

M. Gilbert
MEIRSMAN
- M. Claude
GERASSE

28

Mme Monique
DELESSARD
- Mme Brigitte
CORBEAU

29

30 M. Jean VERGNEAU
- M. Jacques PETOT
Mme Florence
TERRIEN
- M. Roland
TERRIEN

31
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SAINT NAZAIRE

SAINT NAZAIRE

SAINT NAZAIRE

SAINT NAZAIRE

BCRR

BCRR

BCRR

BCRR

BCRR

BCRR

BCRR

51.59

61.77

53.65

63.18

45.76

52.48

48.21

54.07

49.80

62.17

54.07
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53.37

53.36

52.93

52.83

52.59

52.53

52.18

51.54

51.09

51.07

50.99
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32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

M. Vincent
DESLANDES
- M. Olivier
DUBUISSON

M. Michel
MENANTEAU
- M. Jean Yves

PATRON

Mme Madeleine
PIGNON

- Mme Nathalie
VIENNE

M. Jean Pierre
GREGOIRE
- M. Francois DOIZY

M. Pierre PARADIS
- M. Bernard
PESEUX

M. Jacques LAUROY
- M. Jean RICHARD

Mme Michele RAVE
- M. Roland
LEGRAND

M. Eric BOUVERET
- M. Jacques MARY

M. Jean-Claude
BOURIGAULT
- M. Andre
DESCAMPS

Mme Marie-Edmee
ALBERT
- M. Michel ALBERT

M. Joseph
BURGAUD

- Mme Evelyne
NOBIRON

Mme Monique
GUESDON

- Mme Francine
BRUZAC

https://licencie.ffbridge.fr/

BCRR

BCRR

BCRR

BCRR

SAINT NAZAIRE

SAINT NAZAIRE

BCRR

BCRR

SAINT NAZAIRE

BCRR

SAINT NAZAIRE

BCRR

49.80

54.96

51.19

51.29

56.17

46.93

44.05

55.36

51.30

42.97

49.65

46.73

Page 4 sur 6

50.74

50.70

50.20

49.86

49.54

49.20

48.64

48.60

48.49

48.12

47.93

47.75
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44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

Mme Murielle
BOTHUA
- M. Eric LANDAIS

SAINT NAZAIRE

Mme Kareen
BESNARD

- Mme Isabelle
TRIBOUT

SAINT NAZAIRE

M. Bernard HERAU
- Mme Christine BCRR
HERAU

M. Michel SERVAL
- Mme Joelle
SERVAL

SAINT NAZAIRE

Mme Marie Pierre
CHAILLET

- Mme Francoise
GIRAUD

SAINT NAZAIRE

M. Michel
DEMAIMAY
- Mme Anita
DEMAIMAY

SAINT NAZAIRE

Mme Marie Claude
BRUN
- Mme Viviane
MORETTE-BOURNY

SAINT NAZAIRE

Mme Laurence
BISSON
- Mme Mauricette
PLOQUIN

BCRR

Mme Liliane
CADOUR BCRR
- Mme Cecile GILOT

M. Francois DISDIER
- Mme Martine BCRR
LELOUP

M. Jacques AUDOUS
- Mme Odile BCRR
CONAN

https://licencie.ffbridge.fr/

43.84

39.66

47.77

43.18

44.94

45.64

49.62

56.75

50.30

34.13

46.53
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47.67

47.64

47.30

47.01

46.32

46.09

45.93

44.79

44.59

43.51

43.40
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55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

Mme Brigitte
HOULGARD BCRR
- M. Alain DAUZON

M. Jacques CORBEL
- Mme Josette BCRR
CORBEL

Mme Catherine
CONTENT
- M. Michel
CONTENT

SAINT NAZAIRE

M. Jean-Michel LAB
- Mme Francoise
VARNIER

SAINT NAZAIRE

Mme Marie Helene
ROISNARD

- Mme Jacqueline
MITAULT

SAINT NAZAIRE

M. Roger JAFFRE
- Mme Catherine
SALMON

SAINT NAZAIRE

Mme Josiane
BASTARD
- Mme Carmen
LOISY

SAINT NAZAIRE

Mme Martine
ZIEGER
- M. Guy
MARCHAND

BCRR

M. Michel FERRON
- Mme Jacqueline BCRR
FERRON

Mme Josee
GLOANEC
- Mme Sonia
GUILLOUARD

SAINT NAZAIRE

M. Philippe
MASSIOT
- Mme Fabienne
SALLABERY

BCRR

https://licencie.ffbridge.fr/

43.53

38.59

42.63

38.58

31.35

43.07

29.40

33.71

38.06

33.47

36.81
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43.24

42.96

42.89

42.86

40.15

39.91

39.25

39.22

38.03

37.57

36.76
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